IS

S

CODE SUMMARY 49-4" 84-94" 61-63"
USE AND OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION STOR
OCCUPANCY: GROUP A-3 (B- SMALL ASSEMBLY SPACE PER 303.1.2 BCNYS) . E
FIRE RESISTANCE RATING: Il B CONSTRUCTION | _ | _ | | | = S 30 S.F.
STRUCTURAL FRAME 0 HOUR [ , J | :. ,FC C L, .:ww
BEARING WALLS , , =
EXTERIOR 0 HOUR W W —tn
INTERIOR 0 HOUR , | 38-9" 5-67 38'-5"
NONBEARING WALLS W W \ . 25t
EXTERIOR (BASED ON FIRE SEPERATION DISTANCE) 0 HOUR (30 >X = 10 FROM ADJACENT STRUCTURE - IBC TABLE 602) | | w_u )
INTERIOR 0 HOUR | | oo Approximately 10,350 S.F.
FLOOR CONSTRUCTION 0 HOUR - _ 0 - \\
ROOF CONSTRUCTION 0HOUR ﬁ TOILET hQL @ _
OCCUPANT LOAD: 15SF/PERSON UNCONCENTRATED (TABLES AND CHAIRS) W CLASSROOM E ) // m%_ CLASSROOM &
AREA: | s 34SF. © T o == N
XXX SF (GROSS) M 114 | 111 = mﬁ
XXX SF (NET USABLE FLOOR SPACE) a 800 S.F. 816 S.F. N = /
MAX OCCUPANT LOAD : XX PERSONS 1 /
| - uk-'r /
! F— 1 /
| = L \
] GARAGE | T 7 2" EW
Mﬁ E | ! o N—ro ! 1 7 Al ALl Al 1_=71n 1_Qon LA 1] 114 \\
MEANS OF EGRESS - BUILDING CODE OF NYS 8 ammlm._u. ,ﬁ w+>_m ° 2 STAIR P 11-9 , A 11-9 k- 11815 64" 2%,
EXIT ACCESS- SPACES WITH ONE MEANS OF EGRESS [ 18] | \ﬁ ™ 7] - 7 7 7 7 7 >/7 , \
i L 1 N
TRAVEL DISTANCE (ALLOWED): 75' MAX - W/O SPRINKLER SYSTEM (IBC TABLE 1006.2.1) — — _H_ N _H_  —  E—
75' MAX - W/SPRINKLER SYSTEM (IBC TABLE 1006.2.1) L r !  —
EXIT ACCESS RAMP 6 /\ :STIBULE i /\ 34'-41 N
TRAVEL DISTANCE ALLOWED: 250' MAX - W/ SPRINKLER SYSTEM (IBC TABLE 1017.2) (112 ] 2 16-11 5-2
200' MAX - W/O SPRINKLER SYSTEM (IBC TABLE 1017.2) 11-43" ,
TRAVEL DISTANCE (ACTUAL): 71 +/- 52 S.F. -u STOR. dw_
i CLASSROOM 107a STAIR =
CORRIDOR SPAGE i . OFFICE . i
WIDTH: 8-0" MINIMUM- MAIN L] - o 7105 | = | 106 | M CLASSROOM 52 S.F.
DEAD ENDS: 200" OR 1.5x WIDTH OF POCKET (OR CORRIDOR-MAX (¢ (| ([ - e e - ~ wm__ m<< N 195 S.F 542 S F. - 107 |
FIRE RATING OF CORR. WALLS: 1 HOUR W W W - -u 303 S.F. ||
=
BUILDING EXITS | | | ] L 4 I
X REQUIRED. W W W |_|O__lm|_|
TWO EXITS PER SPACE IF OCCUPANTS EXCEED 49 OR EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE DISTANCE EXCEEDS 75' (IBC TABLE 1006.2.1) W W W | \/ \/ E .
| ! | I . =
REQUIRED: .2'/ OCCUPANT x ??? OCCUPANTS=XXX"= X-X" 1 — i i 1 ki \ /< 42S.F 7 )] Ji hi
PROVIDED: 456" = 38-0"  SEE PLAN FOR LOCATONS ¢ Yt = e e T T N N ®
o .
~ STOR. s
N = 106 | I
= © O () || s.|64SF. |
m = % 9
L oAn @L._lwl__ M r m ._Ow R Wn.u
GENERAL BUILDING NOTES 49-4 5 N ]~ A
(A — y
1.  FIRE RATINGS & SEPARATIONS SHOWN HERE ARE FOR BUILDING SEPARATION. TOILET N
2. FIRE PROTECTION OF INDIVIDUAL SPACES DENOTED IN PLAN BY PARTITION TYPE. 103a =
PREP ROOM 33SF e
N ohar B N
N 400 S F. I
4m_%/_ \\\\\\\\\ @. ;r.lv__ WA_. h%.a
3 = - ™ o)
[0} — -
GENERAL BUILDING AREA SUMMARY 3| % 1 STOR. : L O ] —p R
EXISTING BUILDING : ADDITION: |_ _ 3 .
BASEMENT FLOOR: N/A N/A A L ® ,ﬁo
] ; ]
FIRST FLOOR: 11,296 S.F. N/A I !
FIRST FLOOR - GARAGE: 1,025 SF. A
53-7" ¥
SECOND FLOOR - EDUCATIONAL WING: 1,753 S.F. N/A m«.u
SECOND FLOOR - CHOIR LOFT: 1,062 S.F. N/A N s\/L“ CORR. N
TOTAL: 16,034 S.F. N/A I mﬁ e
SPRINKLER SYSTEM: NONE N/A 13-8g o %
LEVEL OF ALTERATION: LEVEL 2 i
VESTIBULE NNMH MMW ﬁ‘
| 102 ®
SYMBOL LEGEND 1 seest .
e ACCESSIBLE BUILDING EXIT = 0 0 s
© §FT | - W STAIR STAIR ®
| o — Db
N 4 BUILDING EXIT O T1 ] =5 i
72 EW| EXIT WIDTH (INCHES) | 3
. ™
@ RESCUE WINDOW ﬁ LIFT - Rtk A p
— -— - — | 1HR. RATED FIRE BARRIER L L | .
—_——— 2 HR. RATED FIRE BARRIER ©
~AAAAA- | 2 HR. RATED FIRE WALL g | [
msssssssm | SMOKE STOP (ABOVE CEILING) % %‘umuwm/wumw
[EFE| EXISTING FIRE EXTINGUISHER i @O__ m<<
[EFEC| EXISTING FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET x4
NFE NEW FIRE EXTINGUISHER CLASSROOM CLASSROOM CLASSROOM CLASSROOM "
NFEC NEW FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET | 206 | | 205 | | 204 | | 203 | i L il
334 S F. 378 S.F. 550 S.F. 427 SF. N & ¢
[EFHC EXISTING FIRE HOSE CABINET - T i
E EXISTING STANDPIPE Lw
L | 1 .m__/8
3TAR w SANCTUARY %
POTENTIAL FIRE AREAS | OCC LOAD (TABLE 1004.5) . 222 £ ] e EF
— — — — — — — s
1. FIRST FL: 5943 SF A: 397 B: 40 EX: 119
SECOND FL: +£1000 SF A:67 B:7 EX:20
2. FIRST FL: 2773 SF A: 185 B: 19 EX: 56 mu ._. .1 ..... ._.
SECOND FL: N/A iniin i
LA 43
3. FIRST FL: 1732 SF A: 116 B: 12 EX: 35 mmOOZD _H_Ioom _U Z >
SECOND FL: 1689 SF A: 113 B: 12 EX: 34 SCALE:  1/8"=1-0" /O/Qob
4. FIRST FL: 1925 SF A: 129 B: 13 EX: 39
SPRINKLERS REQ'D: A,H,M,R,S-1,S-2 OCCUPANCIES 7”_% ‘wﬁ
i~ ~
~ N~
$ $
50-23"
a O~
(a3 n SO o~ g
so-2& e g o
S —
i CJ | , | c J L I, [ ik I i
R 0 1 1
3-2" 3.2 //&(\s
CHOIR LOFT STAIR STAIR
200 | R NARTHEX -
700 S.F. ° 101 | E
565 S.F.
<t K T 1]
STAR | 1 STAI _|—
5 T 6
ORGAN ROOM
| 201 |
79 S.F. T I
I j 42'EW (ae) (ng 42" EW
\—L EXTERIOR AREA EXTERIOR AREA
OF REFUGE OF REFUGE
BELL TOWER )
202 | Ao A Y
79 SF. S
72" EW
BALCONY FLOOR PLAN /a1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/8"=1-0" /0/9 09 SCALE: 1/8'=1-0"
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